
DATES TO NOTES
ALL students that attended Camp Caritas and Sunday classes are required

to attend the following dates

Welcome Back to PREP Mass Sunday, September 10, 2023 at 6:00 p.m.
Confirmation folders will be distributed.

Presentation with Denis Mueller Thursday, October 19, 2023 at 7:00 p.m.
A parent/guardian must accompany the child. We will meet in the St. Joseph Room

Blessing Mass Sunday, October 22, 2023 at 9:00 a.m.
Students will attend PREP class (10:05-11:35)
Sponsors are encouraged to attend mass with the candidate.

PREP Class Sunday, January 21, 2024
Meet in the St. Joseph Room 10:05-11:35 a.m.
Snow make-up Sunday, January 28, 2024

PREP Class Sunday, February 11. 2024
Meet in the ST. Joseph Room 10:05-11:35 a.m.
Snow make-up Sunday, February 25, 2024

PREP Class Sunday, March 10, 2024
Meet in the St. Joseph Room 10:05-11:35 a.m.
Snow make-up Sunday, March 17, 2024

Confirmation Interviews Thursday, April 4, 2024
Meet in the St. Joseph Room 6:30-8:00 p.m. Candidates are required to be present the
entire time. ***This date is subject to change due to Fr. Rogers’ schedule.

Confirmation Practice Tuesday, April 16, 2024
Meet in the church at 7:00 p.m.

Confirmation is Thursday, April 18, 2024 at 4:30 p.m.
Plan to arrive at 3:15 p.m. more information to follow
If making dinner reservations that evening, plan for 7:00 p.m.


